
TERM DATES 2023 

 

Spring Term  

INSET 4 (school closed)      Tuesday 3rd January  

First day of Spring 1      Wednesday 4th January  

Last day of Spring 1      Friday 10th February  

Half term break      Monday 13th – Friday 17th Feb 2023  

First day of Spring 2      Monday 20th February  

Last day of Spring 2      Friday 31st March (School closes 2pm)  

Easter Break       Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023  

 

Summer Term  

First day of Summer 1      Monday 17th April  

EID (School closed)      Friday 21st April  

Bank Holiday (school closed)     Monday 1st May  

New Bank Holiday (for the coronation)   Monday 8th May 

Last day of Summer 1      Friday 26th May  

Half term break      Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023  

First day of Summer 2      Monday 5th June  

EID (School closed)      Thursday 29th June  

INSET 5 (school closed)      Friday 30th June  

Last day of term      Friday 21st July (School closes 2pm) 

Summer break      Monday 24th July - Thursday 31st August 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

INSET 1 (school closed)     Friday 1st September  

First day of term (TBC)     Monday 4th September 

 

The start day for children for the next academic year has yet to be confirmed by the borough but 

will not be BEFORE Monday 4th September. It may be the 5th September and we will confirm this 

with you as soon as we can. 


